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DF DEUTSCHE FORFAIT AG NPV (SPLT)

ISIN: DEO00A2AA204

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:33

Price
1.64 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.23% (0.02)

DEOO0A2AA204
DFTK

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

19 EUR
GERMANY DAX

1.60 EUR (1,500)
1.68 EUR (655)
1.64 EUR

1.64 EUR

1.64 EUR

1.62 EUR

1.64 EUR

337

552.68

1

337

WKN: A2AA20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2AA204&ID_NOTATION=163130139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2AA204&ID_NOTATION=163130139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c9194fc38bd9f82d54bb69aaa8eeae0a740f18d2cdd09db2613703fd2954eb6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33e3410d34af8382b&time=1723937988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bda1e58dfc2d714eff8726f580738a49274fb0620f426b3cae6ff5923b206aa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e32b672cd581a9e1&time=1723937988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f8fcd7bd0e7a9e5fed8aadefd54eebfa24d301977e094ddb66fc2a8e50e7304&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a29eab0246cd39329&time=1723937988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b525860fc36e9040364df24439380c39d86b269abcc2d00bd7ba51e1bd9a1ed7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae303ce36b9978fd2&time=1723937988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8c34d072d4f60c267569efd75403d6e7514ced6002c50677870cc031225f560&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7881023ca26fcd52&time=1723937988&tool=RSC

DF DEUTSCHE FORFAIT AG NPV (SPLT)

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:33

Price
1.64 EUR

Difference (] 1.23% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN DEOO00A2AA204
Symbol DFTK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.60 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.68 EUR (655)
Open 1.64 EUR
High 1.64 EUR
Low 1.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.62 EUR
VWAP 1.64 EUR
Volume (pcs) 337
Trading volume 552.68
Number of trades 1
Last size 337
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.87% -26.79% -7.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.60 -0.13
Beta -0.37 0.07 0.11
Volatility 41.20 37.15 41.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/08/ 17:36 1.63 EUR
16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1.64 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:45 1.61 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 1.60 EUR
16

London Stock 2024/05/

09:23 1.75 EUR

Sy

1.62 EUR (67
1.63 EUR (129
1.64 EUR (528

1.93 EUR (2024/03/25

1.40 EUR (2024/04/26
2.24 EUR (2023/08/21
1.40 EUR (2024/04/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=163130139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163130138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163945335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163128865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163203849

DF DEUTSCHE FORFAIT AG NPV (SPLT)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 08:01 1.60 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 1.60 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 21:40 1.64 EUR 0.00
16

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163203849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162977225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163128844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163128915

DF DEUTSCHE FORFAIT AG NPV (SPLT)

Company profile

Company Logo
oY)
e,

DF DEwrscue FomrraT AG

Contact Details
DF DEUTSCHE FORFAIT AG

Gustav-Heinemann-Ufer 56 - 50968 Koln
Telefon: +49-89-21551900-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@dfag.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Behrooz Abdolvand Chairman of
Managing Board

Hans-Joachim von
Wartenberg

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ludolf-Georg von
Wartenberg

Wulf-Winrich Lapins

Wolfgang
Habermann

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@dfag.de
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